

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त में मशीन
 से द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 रु सो पैसे हे भिन्न मापी
 पुस्त की संजय कुमार सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण
 कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल मधुबनी
 प्रमाणित किया जाता है



कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

03/08/20

Re-issue to Sri Arun Kumar Das, JE,
 Kuluwari-2



04.08.20

सहायक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल कलकत्ता
 मधुबनी

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल मधुबनी DIVISION
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल मधुबनी SUB-DIVISION
 कलकत्ता

Measurement Book

No. 2279

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First on a/c Bill.					
Record entry					
Name of work:- Constructi					
on and Maintenance					
of Road & CD work					
NH 105 To Kazi Tol					
road under MMSY					
(SC) head.					

Situation of work - Kazi Tol.				
Name of Agency - M/Lom				
Construction Pro -				
Om Namo Narayan				
At Ram Chowk				
Bahar Bhairava.				
PS & DIST Madhubani				
Agreement NO 81 S B D/				
2020-21				
Date of Start 10.9.2020				
Date of Measurement -				
Item of work done.				
① Procuring & fixing of				
work of P'lbs - 2 Nos				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Side T.M.B	BF		932	242.00
600MM Equilateral Triangle	P-40			
10 nos @ B 3619.39/m				36199.00
900MM Side Octagon - 2 nos				
@ B 8958.29/m				17917.00
600x450mm Rectangle				
Roam - 2 nos @ 4798.92				
Run on				9598.00
24 Planting of Tree by				
The road side in 0.60				
dia. holes - 6 by side				
T.M.B 41, 20 nos				
@ B 819.92/m				127088.00
25 Providing & laying				
that applied Bitumen				
Plastic Compound on				
road 6 by side T.M.B				
P-41, 38 nos @				
B 735.44/M				27947.00
<u>B.S</u> TOTAL				9539986.00
Add 13% (GST+LC)				1240198.00
Add Set's fee				1,30,000.00
				10910184.00
less 2.72%				(296757.00)
				C.O. B 10613427.00

Material Statement	
C/W	5807.00 M ³
Stone Metal	1224.17 M ³
Local Lw.	233.00 M ³
Standard	452.16 M ³
Course Soil	204.78 M ³
Stone chips	156.80 M ³
Crushed Stw	103.62 M³ 133.85 M ³
Bitumen Emulsion (SS)	4213.875 kg.
(RS-1)	1363.312 kg
(S-90)	9119.25 kg.
Crushed Stw - waste Plastic	754.00 kg
Approved 7.11.22	

Continuation